
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Civil Law and Procedure to Original House Bill No. 514 by Representative Schexnayder

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 15, after "a" and before "of" change "judgment on the merits" to "final
3 judgment"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, line 16, after "be" delete the remainder of the line and insert "provided by the
6 party alleging a violation of a state permit to"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 1, delete line 18 and insert "1313(C) within thirty days of the signing of the
9 judgment."

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

11 On page 1, line 20, change "mailed" to "provided"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 5

13 On page 2, line 2, after "general" and before "within" delete "by certified mail, return receipt
14 requested" and insert "pursuant to Article 1313(C)"